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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Jeomol Jonnson Johnson (FTHR) 2/125, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

2 25/01/2026 ABHINAV Sudha (MTHR) 4/50, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

3 25/01/2026 Heera P Palaniswami (FTHR) 2/122, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

4 25/01/2026 Nikhil J Rekha (MTHR) 4/90, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

5 25/01/2026 Sanfiya Rajeef (HSBN) 4/11, Chandramala, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 Adarsh V Viswanathan (FTHR) 2/79, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

7 25/01/2026 Nithin M Murukeshan (FTHR) 4/49, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayampara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

8 25/01/2026 Sikha R Ravi (FTHR) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

9 25/01/2026 SHANOOP S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) Pookkaran house, 
Karumanchala, 
Pudunagaram, 

Pudunagaram, 678503, 
Chittur

  

10 25/01/2026 Sumisha C Chandan (FTHR) Kadayanthara, Pallavur, 
Pallassana, Pallavur, 

678688, Chittur

  

11 25/01/2026 Lakshamana Sundar J Janardhanan Iyer 
(FTHR)

18/668 
SREELAKSHMI, 
NEAR HOMEO 
DISPENSARY 

POTHAMAPADAM, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

12 25/01/2026 Sreenadh S Sreenivasan S (FTHR) Pananthara Veedu, 
Pathiyil, Vattekkad, 

Elavanchery, Vattekkad, 
678506, Chittur

  

13 25/01/2026 AFREEHA P A ABUMON P H (FTHR) PALACKAL, 
VEEZHILY, KAIRAY, 

KAIRADY, 678510, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 RAGHU A Arumughan (FTHR) Paramedu, Mampallam, 
Muthalamada 2, 

Muthalamada, 678507, 
Chittur

  

15 25/01/2026 Rajeswari S Janardhanan (HSBN) SREELAKSHMI, 
NEAR HOMEO 
DISPENSARY 

POTHAMPADAM, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

16 25/01/2026 Seetha A Thankamani (MTHR) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

17 25/01/2026 PANKAJAM A DEVAN C (HSBN) KOOTHAMBAKKA, 
KOOTHAMBAKKA, 

VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR

  

18 25/01/2026 Neethu M Rahul (HSBN) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

19 25/01/2026 Ravindran C Seetha (WIFE) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

20 25/01/2026 Deepthy D Gokul (HSBN) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

21 25/01/2026 Sreelakshmi As Sajeev (FTHR) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

22 25/01/2026 Alan C Agusthy Agusthi (FTHR) Chengalikavl, 
Nellikkattuparambu, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur
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NENMARA
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23 25/01/2026 SHEELA V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

4/561, 
KIUZHAKKENADA, 
AYALUR, AYALUR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

24 25/01/2026 FAIZ MUHAMMED N NOUSHAD ALI M A 
(FTHR)

10/388 HUSSAIN 
MANZIL, EAST 

STREET, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

25 25/01/2026 NANDANA S SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

3/131, KONDAYIL 
PADINJATHARA, 

AYALUR, AYALUR, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

26 25/01/2026 NANDITHA S SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

3/131, KONDAYIL 
PADINJATHARA, 

AYALUR, AYALUR, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

27 25/01/2026 ANEESH P INDRIRA (MTHR) 3/125, POYYAL 
VEEDU 

PADINJATHARA, 
AYALUR, AYALUR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

28 25/01/2026 SREYA USHA (MTHR) 3/407, VADASSERY, 
AYALUR, AYALUR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

29 25/01/2026 Abhinandha Ar Rajeev (FTHR) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

30 25/01/2026 Sabitha C Adharsh (HSBN) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur
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31 25/01/2026 RASHMI S SASIDHARAN V 
(FTHR)

12/169,SURYA 
KIRAN,, VTC, 
VEETIYODE, 
KARIPPODE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 678503, 

CHITTUR

  

32 25/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHEREENA K 

SHAFEER ALI N 
(HSBN)

8/586 
KUPPAYAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

33 25/01/2026 Sunitha M Sasidharan V (HSBN) 12/169,SURYA 
KIRAN,, VTC, 
VEETIYODE, 
KARIPPODE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 

KARIPPODE, 678503, 
CHITTUR

  

34 25/01/2026 NOORJAHAN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

1/144, PALAMOKKU, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

35 25/01/2026 THARA R Ramadasan K (FTHR) Echam Veedu, 
Vellapparakkunnu, 

Vallanghy, 
Chathamangalam, 

678508, Chittur

  

36 25/01/2026 ABHAYA P PRAKASAN (FTHR) 5/387, KURUMBOOR, 
AYALUR, AYALUR, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

37 25/01/2026 PRABIN P PRAKASAN (FTHR) 5/387, KURUMBOOR, 
AYALUR, AYALUR, 

678510, CHITTUR
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NENMARA
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38 25/01/2026 JINU A Anitha K (MTHR) Ayyappanpara, 
Thevarmani, Vallanghy, 

Chathamangalam, 
678508, Chittur

  

39 25/01/2026 SAFANA N HAKKIM M (HSBN) 8/586 
KUPPAYAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

40 25/01/2026 Akash R Rajendran  (FTHR) 14/924 Kombankallu 
Kalan, Kombankallu, 

Nemmara, 
Chathamangalam, 

678508, Chittur

  

41 25/01/2026 Akarsh J Jayaprakash K (FTHR) Pappani House, MLA 
Road, Nemmara, 

Nemmara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

42 25/01/2026 Rahul Sasidharan Sasidaran V (FTHR) 12/169,SURYA 
KIRAN,, VTC, 
VEETIYODE, 
KARIPPODE, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 

KARIPPODE, 678503, 
CHITTUR

  

43 25/01/2026 ASWIN V VIJAYAN  A (FTHR) 174, Tk thara, 
Koduvayur, Koduvayur, 

678501, Chittur

  

44 25/01/2026 Midhun M Murukesan (FTHR) 4/59, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayampara, 678508, 
Chittur
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45 25/01/2026 AJAY SANKAR G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
S (FTHR)

MURUKKULI HOUSE, 
PALLASSANA, 
PALLASSANA, 
PALLASSANA, 

678505, CHITTUR

  

46 25/01/2026 NIKHILA P PAZHANIMALA C 
(FTHR)

VEEZHILI, VEEZHILI, 
KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 

678510, CHITTUR

  

47 25/01/2026 Shereena S Shajahan P N (FTHR) Parakkalam House, 
Pallassana, Pallassana, 

Pallassana, 678505, 
Chittur

  

48 25/01/2026 Anuroop Ramesh (FTHR) 2/73, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayampara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

49 25/01/2026 MANYA M Mani K (FTHR) 11/761, Pulikode, 
Kollengode, 

Kollengode, 678506, 
Chittur

  

50 25/01/2026 Ushachacko Chacko (HSBN) 1/108, Pulayampara, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayampara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

51 25/01/2026 SABARIPRASAD R RAMACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

SREE PRIYA, NEAR 
GOVT HOSPITAL, RS 

ROAD, 
VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR

  

52 25/01/2026 Tiya Joseph Joseph (FTHR) 4/212, Mattathu pady, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

53 25/01/2026 Manulal P C Chacko (FTHR) 1/108, Pulayampars, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayampara, 678508, 
Chittur
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54 25/01/2026 Jino Varghese Moly Varghese (MTHR) Vattakunnel, Kairady, 
Thiruvazhiyad, Kairady, 

678510, Chittur

  

55 25/01/2026 Athul R Rajesh (FTHR) 4/90, Kottayangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayampara, 678508, 
Chittur

  

56 25/01/2026 NIVYA S SATHYAN (FTHR) Thevarmani, 
Thevarmani, Vallanghy, 

Chathamangalam, 
678508, Chittur

  

57 25/01/2026 Smitha M Manicken (FTHR) Kalarikkal Veedu, 
Mandapamkudam, 

Elavanchery, Vattekkad, 
678506, Chittur

  

58 25/01/2026 MALAVIKA M Valsala (MTHR) Pathanara, Anamari 
road, Kollengode, 
Nenmeni, 678506, 

Chittur

  

59 25/01/2026 LAVANYA N Narayanan R (FTHR) Thevarmani, 
Thevarmani, Vallanghy, 

Chathamangalam, 
678505, Chittur

  

60 25/01/2026 MOHAMED ISMAIL MUHAMMED 
YOOSAF (FTHR)

Vadakkevirinjipadam, 
Pudunagaram, 
Pudunagaram, 

Pudunagaram, 678503, 
Chittur Taluk

  

61 25/01/2026 Saromani Narayanan R (HSBN) Thevarmani, 
Thevarmani, Vallanghy, 

Chathamangalam, 
678508, Chittur

  

62 25/01/2026 Narayanan R Raman (FTHR) Thevarmani, 
Thevarmani, Vallanghy, 

Chathamangalam, 
678508, Chittur
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63 25/01/2026 SULFIYA P A JAMEES ALI M 
(HSBN)

Vadakkevirinjipadam, 
Pudunagaram, 
Pudunagaram, 

Pudunagaram, 678503, 
Chittur Taluk

  

64 25/01/2026 bindu c chami (FTHR) thumbidi, karimkulam, 
elevanchery, 

elevanchery, 678508, 
chittur

  

65 25/01/2026 vijayakumari c chami (FTHR) thumbidi, karimkulam, 
elevanchery, 

elevanchery, 678508, 
chittur

  

66 25/01/2026 ANAMIKA V Mukhil M (HSBN) 162, Thumbikkad, 
Vadavannur, 

Vadavannur, 678506, 
Chittur

  

67 25/01/2026 THARJAMMA A ALAVUDEEN S 
(HSBN)

7/239, dharul noori 
manzil, koduvayur, 
koduvayur, 678501, 

chittur

  

68 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN S 

SHAKEELA (MTHR) Vadukanpadam, 
Anamari, Kollengode 1, 

Anamari, 678506, 
Chittur

  

69 25/01/2026 FASEELA S Mujeebu Rahman 
(HSBN)

Melestreet, 
Pudunagaram, 
Pudunagaram, 

Pudunagaram P O, 
678503, CHITTUR 

TALUK

  

70 25/01/2026 Greeshma Varghese Moly Varghese (MTHR) Vattakunnel, Kairady, 
Thiruvazhiyad, Kairady, 

678510, Chittur

  

71 25/01/2026 SURESH Sujatha (WIFE) Mankara House, 
Anamari, Kollengode 1, 

Anamari, 678506, 
Chittur
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72 25/01/2026 Aamir Sohail A Najimunnisa S (MTHR) OLIPPARA, 
KAIRADY, 

PALAKKAD, 
KAIRADY, 678510, 

NENMARA

  

73 25/01/2026 RAHANA MOHAMEDKABEER 
N (FTHR)

18/608, Anakuzhikadu, 
Nandankizhaya, 

Muthalamada, Anamari, 
678507, Chittur

  

74 25/01/2026 Sunija C Omana (MTHR) Ariyakode, Ariyakode, 
Ayilur, Nss College, 

678508, Chittur

  

75 25/01/2026 JESSY K Ajith S S (HSBN) 13/7, Odukumpara, 
Koduvayur, Koduvayur, 

678501, Chittur

  

76 25/01/2026 Ambareeshkannan S Deepa R (MTHR) SAI NIVAS, 
PUTHANTHARA, 
PUTHANTHARA, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

77 25/01/2026 NOWFALA M MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL A (HSBN)

5/725 NOORJAHAN 
MANZIL, M H S 

ROAD, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR 

TALUK

  

78 25/01/2026 Nikhil J Rekha (MTHR) 4/90, Kottyangadi, 
Nelliyampathy, 

Pulayanpara, 678508, 
Chittur
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


